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Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme

ACN/ARSN

Regis Healthcare Limited

ACN 125 203 054

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

Cooper Investors Pty Limited

100 409 890

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on

The previous notice was given to the company on

The previous notice was dated

16/10/2024

03/08/2023

03/08/2023

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest
(3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice
Person’s votes Voting power (5) Person’s votes Voting power (5)
Ordinary 23,534,644 7.821% 18,703,962 6.2088%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the
substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change Person whose relevant | Nature of Consideration Class and Person’s votes
interest changed change (6) given in relation number of affected
to change (7) securities affected
Various dates Cooper Investors Pty Purchase of additional See Annexure A
between 27/7/2023 Limited shares as per Annexure A
and 16/10/2024
4. Present relevant interests
Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:
Holder of relevant Registered Person entitled Nature of Class and Person’s votes
interest holder of to be registered relevant number of
securities as holder (8) interest (6) securities

See Annexure B
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5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting
interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association

Not applicable

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address
Cooper Investors Pty Limited Level 12, 8 Exhibition Street, Melbourne, VIC. 3000

Signature
printname  Catherine Wong Capacity: Compliance Manager
™ |'hf
A
sign here {f \/ ,'[f""‘ - date  17/10/2024
il
\, {_,-,:
DIRECTIONS
1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of

an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be
referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in
paragraph 6 of the form.

2 See the definition of “associate” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
(3) See the definition of “relevant interest” in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
(4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
(5) The person’s votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
(6) Include details of:
(@) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of

any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme
or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the
securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of “relevant agreement” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

(7) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become
entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must
be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from
whom the relevant interest was acquired.

(8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write “unknown”.

9) Give detalils, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.



REG 16/10/24 ANNEXURE A
Trade Date
27-Jul-23
28-Jul-23
31-Jul-23
1-Aug-23
2-Aug-23
4-Aug-23
16-Aug-23
29-Aug-23
30-Aug-23
4-Oct-23
16-Oct-23
17-Oct-23
19-Oct-23
20-Oct-23
23-Oct-23
24-Oct-23
26-Oct-23
27-Oct-23
31-Oct-23
2-Nov-23
6-Nov-23
4-Jan-24
12-Jan-24
7-Feb-24
14-Feb-24
29-Feb-24
1-Mar-24
14-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
18-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
20-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
15-Apr-24
16-Apr-24
17-Apr-24
18-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
22-Apr-24
14-May-24
20-May-24
21-May-24
24-May-24
29-May-24
31-May-24
3-Jul-24
19-Jul-24
22-Jul-24
23-Jul-24
24-Jul-24
25-Jul-24
26-Jul-24
29-Jul-24
6-Aug-24
7-Aug-24
14-Aug-24
15-Aug-24
20-Aug-24
5-Sep-24
6-Sep-24
10-Sep-24
11-Sep-24
12-Sep-24
23-Sep-24
26-Sep-24
8-Oct-24
9-Oct-24
10-Oct-24
11-Oct-24
15-Oct-24
16-Oct-24

Ticker
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

Security
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD
REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD

Quantity
20,000
31,192
74,922

300,376
3,766,243
6,019
(166,252)
156,735
17,721
(184,461)
49,578
(50,000)
1,832,133
(17,123)
38,476
(3,446)
(83,931)
200,000
(7,989)
(78,166)
(43,591)
(3,353)
(70,000)
7,500
(57,500)
(33,292)
33,993
(153,262)
(84,126)
(7,294)
23,003
(1,164)
(265,459)
(170,401)
71,347
22,275
26,918
103,976
3,876
30,074
11,256
21,480
52,259
126,420
100,000
110,242
51,164
66,945
33,076
(10,913)
(100,197)
(79,847)
(103,073)
(32,768)
(33,334)
(40,781)
(101,275)
(30,000)
(31,100)
(9,324)
(16,538)
(98,211)
(100,000)
(100,000)
(220,000)
317,265
(927,564)
(901,172)
(145,739)
(176,246)
(209,864)
(340,000)
(441,938)
(2,597,181)

Amount
43,702.01
69,748.44

169,773.25
690,864.80
8,649,804.76
13,421.77
407,317.40
377,208.90
42,884.82
482,365.52
123,945.00
129,500.00
4,447,319.34
42,636.27
92,777.19
8,707.70
211,262.72
480,000.00
19,886.22
194,977.27
117,460.31
11,032.38
224,350.00
26,100.00
190,348.00
121,043.05
119,549.98
647,133.47
350,805.42
29,092.85
89,021.61
4,586.16
1,061,517.45
689,774.73
276,266.21
86,902.57
103,751.39
400,276.41
14,912.13
115,511.23
43,321.52
84,291.82
208,142.37
513,265.20
403,000.00
448,960.55
200,332.95
267,258.57
140,242.24
46,925.90
418,332.49
334,043.92
430,742.07
136,573.75
137,502.75
172,169.23
401,150.28
123,021.00
129,111.65
38,775.72
74,007.55
512,779.27
522,775.00
514,223.33
1,130,744.15
(1,700,492.81)
5,681,329.50
5,572,036.59
940,227.87
1,140,611.24
1,363,759.23
2,189,600.00
2,910,382.70
17,003,311.14

Curr
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD



REG 16/10/24 ANNEXURE B

Holder of Relevant Interest Registered Holder of Securities Persons entitled to be registered as holder Nature of Relevant Interest Number of Securities  Persons Votes
Cooper Investors Pty Ltd National Nominees Ltd National Nominees Ltd Investment Manager 2,591,727 2,591,727
Cooper Investors Pty Ltd Citi Group Citi Group Investment Manager 16,112,235 16,112,235

Total holdings 18,703,962 18,703,962
Total Shares Outstanding 301,249,350

Percentage holding 6.2088%
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