Form 604

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	Regis Healthcare Limited
ACN/ARSN _	ACN 125 203 054
Details of substantial holder (1)	
Name _	Cooper Investors Pty Limited
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	100 409 890
There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on	16/10/2024
The previous notice was given to the comp	pany on03 / 08 / 2023
The previous notice was dated	03 / 08 / 2023

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Ordinary	23,534,644 7.821%		18,703,962 6.2088%	

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
Various dates between 27/7/2023 and 16/10/2024	Cooper Investors Pty Limited	Purchase of additional shares as per Annexure A	See Annexure A		

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
See Annexure B					

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
Not applicable	

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Cooper Investors Pty Limited	Level 12, 8 Exhibition Street, Melbourne, VIC. 3000

C	in	na	tu	rΔ
J	ıu	ıш	ιu	ı

print name Catherine Wong Capacity: Compliance Manager

sign here date 17 / 10 / 2024

DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (6) Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (7) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

NNEXURE A	Ticker	Security	Quantity		Amount	C
27-Jul-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	Quantity 20,000	\$	Amount 43,702.01	Curr AUD
28-Jul-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	31,192	\$	69,748.44	AUD
31-Jul-23	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	74,922	\$	169,773.25	AUD
1-Aug-23	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	300,376	\$	690,864.80	AUD
2-Aug-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	3,766,243	\$	8,649,804.76	AUD
4-Aug-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	6,019	\$	13,421.77	AUD
16-Aug-23 29-Aug-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(166,252) 156,735	\$ \$	407,317.40 377,208.90	AUD AUD
30-Aug-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	17,721	\$	42,884.82	AUD
4-Oct-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(184,461)	\$	482,365.52	AUD
16-Oct-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	49,578	\$	123,945.00	AUD
17-Oct-23	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(50,000)	\$	129,500.00	AUD
19-Oct-23	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	1,832,133	\$	4,447,319.34	AUD
20-Oct-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(17,123)	\$	42,636.27	AUD
23-Oct-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	38,476	\$	92,777.19 8,707.70	AUD
24-Oct-23 26-Oct-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(3,446) (83,931)	\$	211,262.72	AUD AUD
27-Oct-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	200,000	\$	480,000.00	AUD
31-Oct-23		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(7,989)	\$	19,886.22	AUD
2-Nov-23	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(78,166)	\$	194,977.27	AUD
6-Nov-23	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(43,591)	\$	117,460.31	AUD
4-Jan-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(3,353)	\$	11,032.38	AUD
12-Jan-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(70,000)	\$	224,350.00	AUD
7-Feb-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	7,500	\$	26,100.00	AUD
14-Feb-24 29-Feb-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(57,500) (33,292)	\$ \$	190,348.00 121,043.05	AUD AUD
1-Mar-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	33,993	\$	119,549.98	AUD
14-Mar-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(153,262)	\$	647,133.47	AUD
15-Mar-24	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(84,126)	\$	350,805.42	AUD
18-Mar-24	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(7,294)	\$	29,092.85	AUD
19-Mar-24	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	23,003	\$	89,021.61	AUD
20-Mar-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(1,164)	\$	4,586.16	AUD
21-Mar-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(265,459)	\$	1,061,517.45	AUD
28-Mar-24 11-Apr-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(170,401) 71,347	\$ \$	689,774.73 276,266.21	AUD AUD
12-Apr-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	22,275	\$	86,902.57	AUD
15-Apr-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	26,918	\$	103,751.39	AUD
16-Apr-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	103,976	\$	400,276.41	AUD
17-Apr-24	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	3,876	\$	14,912.13	AUD
18-Apr-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	30,074	\$	115,511.23	AUD
19-Apr-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	11,256	\$	43,321.52	AUD
22-Apr-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	21,480	\$ \$	84,291.82	AUD
14-May-24 20-May-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	52,259 126,420	\$	208,142.37 513,265.20	AUD AUD
21-May-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	100,000	\$	403,000.00	AUD
24-May-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	110,242	\$	448,960.55	AUD
29-May-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	51,164	\$	200,332.95	AUD
31-May-24	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	66,945	\$	267,258.57	AUD
3-Jul-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	33,076	\$	140,242.24	AUD
19-Jul-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(10,913)	\$	46,925.90	AUD
22-Jul-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(100,197)	\$ \$	418,332.49 334,043.92	AUD
23-Jul-24 24-Jul-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(79,847) (103,073)	\$	430,742.07	AUD AUD
25-Jul-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(32,768)	\$	136,573.75	AUD
26-Jul-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(33,334)	\$	137,502.75	AUD
29-Jul-24	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(40,781)	\$	172,169.23	AUD
6-Aug-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(101,275)	\$	401,150.28	AUD
7-Aug-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(30,000)	\$	123,021.00	AUD
14-Aug-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(31,100)	\$	129,111.65	AUD
15-Aug-24 20-Aug-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(9,324)	\$ \$	38,775.72 74,007.55	AUD AUD
5-Sep-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(16,538) (98,211)	\$	512,779.27	AUD
6-Sep-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(100,000)	\$	522,775.00	AUD
10-Sep-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(100,000)	\$	514,223.33	AUD
11-Sep-24	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(220,000)	\$	1,130,744.15	AUD
12-Sep-24	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	317,265		(1,700,492.81)	AUD
23-Sep-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(927,564)	\$		AUD
26-Sep-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(901,172)		5,572,036.59	AUD
8-Oct-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(145,739)	\$	940,227.87	AUD
9-Oct-24 10-Oct-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(176,246) (209,864)		1,140,611.24 1,363,759.23	AUD AUD
11-Oct-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(340,000)		2,189,600.00	AUD
15-Oct-24		REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(441,938)	\$		AUD
16-Oct-24	REG	REGIS HEALTHCARE LTD	(2,597,181)	\$	17,003,311.14	AUD

REG 16/10/24 ANNEXURE B

Holder of Relevant Interest Registered Holder of Securities
Cooper Investors Pty Ltd National Nominees Ltd
Cooper Investors Pty Ltd Citi Group
Total holdings

Persons entitled to be registered as holder	Nature of Relevant Interest	Number of Securities	Persons Votes
National Nominees Ltd	Investment Manager	2,591,727	2,591,727
Citi Group	Investment Manager	16,112,235	16,112,235
		18,703,962	18,703,962
Total Shares Outstanding		301,249,350	
Percentage holding		6.2088%	-